Last
Altman
Bass
Beakler
Bradfield
Bradley
Clark
Eisele
Fischer
Gregory
Gruenwald
Guay
Gustafson
Hawkins
Holloway
Howard
Lawyer
Leffel
Livingston
McFarland
Natz
Nelson
Nowotny
Perdue
Ray
Robson
Rose
Rosengarth
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schroeder

Composite Wood Product ATCM Workshop (10/23/2006): Participants

First
Bill
Tom
Brian
John
Doug
Randy
Paul
Mike
Wade
Mark
Phill
Stanley
Darrell
Tom
Ed
Arthur
Chris
Gene
David
Betsy
Bob
Marianne
Bill
Bruce
Mike
Leah
TJ
Rob
Ron
Jaye

Affilation
Hardwood Plywood & Veneer Assn
Sandberg Furniture
Armstrong World Industries
Composite Panel Association
General Veneer Manufacturing Co.
Jeld Wen
Masco Corporation
Window & Door Manufacturers Assn
California Wood Industries Coalition
Hexion
Columbia Forest Products
Woodwork Institute
CARB
California Wood Industries Coalition
Formaldehyde Free Coalition
Technology Sciences Group
SierraPine
California Wood Industries Coalition
Collins Products
Formaldehyde Council, Inc.
PFS Corporation
Roseburg Forest Products
American Home Furnishing Assn
Johns Manville
E+G
Formaldehyde Council, Inc.
Flakeboard
Dynea
Masonite International
Franklin Adhesives

Phone
703.629.5130
323.582.0711
717.396.5659
301.670.0604
323.564.2661
541.882.3451
734.944.3616
315.420.8208
916.772.3422
614.225.3459
503.740.1456
916.372.9943
916.445.0286
541.746.6501
916.844.5646
530.797.1298
916.772.3431
916.442.1111
541.885.3309
703.741.5752
310.559.7287
541.679.2722

336.884.5000 x117

303.978.3527
916.443.6400
703.981.1137
253.973.5929
905.302.4660
601.422.2386
614.445.1446

Email
baltman@hpva.org
tbass@sandbergfurniture.com
bwbeakler@armstrong.com
jbradfield@cpamail.org

randycl@jeld-wen.com
pauleisele@comcast.net
mfischer@kellencompany.com
wgregory@sierrapine.com
mark.gruenwald@hexion.com
pguay@cfpwood.com
rob@wooodinst.com
dhawkins@arb.ca.gov
tom.holloway@dynea.com
eh4@sbcglobal.net
alawyer@tsqusa.com
cleffel@sierrapine.com
livingston@gtlaw.com
dmcfarland@collinsco.com

rnelson@pfscorporation.com
mariannen@rfpco.com
bperdue@ahfa.us
rayb@jm.com
mike@edelsteingilbert.com
[rose@formaldehyde.org
ti.rosengarth@flakeboard.com
rob.schmidt@dynea.com
rschmidt@masonite.com

jayeschroeder@franklininternational.com




Schutfort
Shuey
Shull
Uhland
Watson
Weiner
Whalen
White
Wilcox
Wolfe
Woodson
York
ZylkowsKi

Carpenter
Choi
Dopico
Driscoll
Dykhuis
Dykstra
Gramp
Hammers
Julia

Lam
Leskozsek
Mclsaac
Morgan
Pung
Reed

Erwin
Mike
Lee
Jerry
Scott
Andrew
Elizabeth
Megan
Don
Michael
George
Kris
Steve

PSI

Collins Products
MWH

CalAg

IPMG

States Industries
Columbia Forest Products
Woodwork Institute
CMFA
Hooper/Wolfe
Flakeboard
Murphy Company
APA

541.752.7955
541.885.3294
916.418.8240
530.639.2190
530.589.4816
541.688.7871
503.224.5300
916.372.9943
916.260.8767
510.921.5010
318.247.2188
541.461.1235
253.620.7420

erwin.schutfort@psiusa.com
mjshuey@collinsco.com

lee.r.shull@mwhglobal.com

juhland@calag.com

sowatson@earthlink.net
aweiner@statesind.com
ewhalen@cfpwood.com
megan@woodinst.com

dwilcox@quantummgr.com

mwolfe@hooperwolfe.com
george.woodson@flakeboard.com

kris.york@murphyplywood.com
steve.zylkowski@apawood.org
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Samantha
James
Pablo
Dick
Larry
Tom
Gary
Rick
Tom
Richard
Andreis
John
Suzanne
Steve

Ed

Shelter Magazine

Yamaha Corporation of America
Georgia Pacific

Dif Furniture Manufacturing
Herman Miller Inc

Hayworth Inc

HPVA

Columbia Forest Products
Composite Panel Association
OEHHA

Winston & Strawn

Columbia Forest Products
International Wood Products Association
Columbia Forest Products
Jeld-Wen



Rink

Silas
Steady
Stein
Stoller
Thomas
Troxel
Weitkamp
Zhu
Zimmerman

Andrew
Julie
Scott
Toni
Steve
Amanda
Rick

Jim
Koning
Mike

Jeld-Wen

Healthy Building Network

Air Quality Sciences

Dept of Health Services
Cascade Corporation

Franklin International
Roseberg Forest Products
Masterbrand Cabinets
Department of Health Services
Sauder Woodworking



